The Specialist In Drum Handling Equipment
FORKLIFT-KARRIERS
Models 285A and 285AM
Copyright 2022  -  Morse Mfg. Co., Inc.  Spec Sheet F285A   (Updated 21 Jan, 2022) 1
MADE
IN
USA
service@morsedrum.com 103 Kuhn Rd.

Adapters are available for the same diameter
ranges.
Diameter Adapters
DIAMETER
Adapters
SPARK
RESISTANT
DIAMETER
Adapters
STAINLESS
STEEL
DIAMETER
Adapters
FITS
DIAMETER
55/30-20.5 55/30M-20.5 55/30SS-20.5 20” to 20.5” (50.8 to 52.1 cm)
55/30-19 55/30M-19 55/30SS-19 18.5” to 19” (47 to 48.3 cm)
55/30-17.5 55/30M-17.5 55/30SS-17.5 17” to 17.5” (43.2 to 44.5 cm)
55/30-16 55/30M-16 55/30SS-16 15.5” to 16” 39.4 to 40.6 cm)
55/30-14.5 55/30M-14.5 55/30SS-14.5 14” to 14.5” (35.6 to 36.8 cm)
Diameter Adapters
Model 55/30-19
Model 55/30-17.5
2.